14-13 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
1
4
Features
UP System
s
 UP 4000 System with Intel® Pentium® N4200/ Celeron® N3350/ Atom E3950 ™ Processor SoC
UP 4000 Edge

s
UP 4000 Edge
Ordering Information
Packing List
•	UP 4000 Edge
Optional Accessories
Part number CPU Memory Storage TPM 2.0 Gbe LAN Audio wafer
UP-EDGE-APL03C2F-A10-0216 Apollo Lake N3350(F1) 2GB 16GB yes Realtek RTL8111H yes
UP-EDGE-APL03C2F-A10-0232 Apollo Lake N3350(F1) 2GB 32GB yes Realtek RTL8111H yes
UP-EDGE-APL03C2F-A10-0432 Apollo Lake N3350(F1) 4GB 32GB yes Realtek RTL8111H yes
UP-EDGE-APL03P4F-A10-0432 Apollo Lake N4200(F1) 4GB 32GB yes Realtek RTL8111H yes
UP-EDGE-APL03P4F-A10-0864 Apollo Lake N4200(F1) 8GB 64GB yes Realtek RTL8111H yes
UP-EDGE-APL03X7F-A10-0464 Apollo Lake E3950(F1) 4GB 64GB yes Realtek RTL8111H yes
Part Number Description
125530060L (TF)PowerAdapter.DC.100/240V.12V.5A.60W.Powertron.PS1065-120IB500.For UPC-PLUS
9651UPED00 (TF).VESA kit.UP4000-EDGE, A.1
Distributed by www.texim‐europe.com